30-er Meisterserie "Montfort"

Mannschaftswertung
Hasptschiitzengilde Feldkinch
Rang Name Verein Klasse Einzel Gesamt
Hohenems 1 1197
344 Waibel Sheileen SG Hohenems Damen 300
59 Mathis Thomas SG Hohenems Manner 300
345 Waibel Kiano SG Hohenems Jungschitzen 299
236 Diem Patrick SG Hohenems Manner 298
USG Hard 1186
154 Bauer Markus USG Hard Senioren 297
353 Muxel Gerhard USG Hard Altschitzen 297
280 Zaisberger Manfred USG Hard Altschitzen 296
224 Gufler Hannes SG Umhausen Senioren 296
Lotzwil 1 1183
77 Stalder Peter SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Altschiitzen 298
237 Schl&fli Christoph SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Altschitzen 296
145 Dennler Patrick SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Méanner 295
234 von Arx Michael SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Senioren 294
SS Winterthur 1182
949 Guignard Silvia SS Winterthur Damen 299
950 Bearth Christine SS Winterthur Damen 297
837 Burri Stefan SS Winterthur-Stadt Senioren 295
951 Bearth Marcel SS Winterthur Senioren 291
3PLUS1 1180
83 Uhl Alexander SG Frastanz Manner 298
64 Pirker Peter SG Frastanz Senioren 296
179 Pfefferkorn Glinter SG Frastanz Veteranen 293
78 Stastny Manfred SG Frastanz Senioren 293
SSV Vaduz 1171
342 Kolzoff Tatjana SSV Vaduz Damen 296
97 Hoop Stephan SSV Vaduz Manner 294
575 Monz Kay SSV Vaduz Manner 293
778 Bilichel Patrick SSV Vaduz Manner 288
SS Sitterdorf 1169
880 Beck Diego SS Sitterdorf Manner 295
937 Schmitz Marina SS Sitterdorf Damen 295
879 Meyer Christian SS Sitterdorf Manner 294
188 Wagner Albert SS Sitterdorf Altschitzen 285
SS Goldau 1 1168
941 Moser Arinette SS Goldau Damen 296
946 Depeder Celine SS Wildhaus Damen 296
13 Blrgi Walter SS Goldau Veteranen 292



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

12 Bulrgi Ruedi

HSG Feldkirch

126 Ess Irene

58 Mathei Wilfried
47 Kerbleder Gerold
981 Ammann Dietmar

Wolfhalden

398 Walser Lukas
53 Kinzler Ralph
186 Kast Walter
39 Kamber Carl

Sportschiitzen Wildhaus
42 Kaufmann Armin
198 Brauchli Claudia

9 Brauchli Hans

933 Spichtig Armin

Lotzwil 2

121 Dennler Sandra
866 Jaggi Alexander
356 Fuhrer Reto
118 Buhler Otto

Team-RaBu
140 Lutz Melanie
72 Schrotter Arnold
23 Gassner Hermann
849 Racina Svetlana

USG Wolfurt

943 Kob Brigitte
760 Erne Roland
759 Kopfle Kurt

8 Bohler Werner

Lotzwil 3

120 Dennler Lilian
122 Ryser Stefan
119 Dennler René
123 Ryser Walter

SS Aarwangen

308 Brand Mathias
182 Bill Tizian

181 Gerber Joel

599 Schénmann Lars

Hohenems 2

248 Burtscher Klaus
940 Gachter Bernd

283 Burtscher Jaqueline
34 Horvath Adi

SS Goldau

HSG Feldkirch
HSG Feldkirch
HSG Feldkirch
HSG Feldkirch

SS Wolfhalden
SS Wolfhalden
SS Wolfhalden
SS Wolfhalden

SS Wildhaus
SS Wildhaus
SS Wildhaus
SS Wildhaus

SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
SPS Lotzwil-Langental

SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal

SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil
SG Buchs-Raéfis
SG Buchs-Réfis

USG Wolfurt
USG Wolfurt
USG Wolfurt
USG Wolfurt

SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal

SS Aarwangen
SS Aarwangen
SS Aarwangen
SS Aarwangen

SG Hohenems
SG Hohenems
SG Hohenems
SG Hohenems

Altschitzen

Damen
Altschitzen
Méanner
Altschitzen

Méanner
Ménner
Altschitzen
Altschitzen

Altschitzen
Damen
Senioren
Altschitzen

Damen
Ménner
Méanner
Veteranen

Damen
Senioren
Veteranen
Damen

Damen
Altschitzen
Senioren
Altschitzen

Damen
Méanner
Altschitzen
Altschitzen

Méanner
Manner
Méanner
Méanner

Altschitzen
Altschitzen
Damen

Altschitzen

284

296
294
292
286

298
295
288
286

297
292
291
286

294
294
293
281

292
291
290
286

291
291
289
287

294
290
287
286

290
290
290
286

294
293
286
282

1168

1167

1166

1162

1159

1158

1157

1156

1155



18 SS Wetzikon
159 Heussi Werner
160 Kindig Walter
664 Scherrer Patrick
663 Tell Alessandro

19 SS Goldau 2
199 Reichlin Beat
335 Hitz Willi
19 Ehrler Benno
838 Bersanini Aldo

20 SG Neustadt
88 Willmann Joachim
165 Sackner Peter
884 Dell Angelina
986 Heizmann Janina

SS Wetzikon
SS Wetzikon
SS Wetzikon
SS Wetzikon

SS Goldau
SS Goldau
SS Goldau
SS Steinen

SSV Rétenbach

SG Neustadt
SG Neustadt
SG Neustadt

Altschitzen
Altschitzen
Méanner
Méanner

Méanner
Veteranen
Senioren
Veteranen

Senioren
Altschitzen
Jungschitzen
Damen

293
290
290
282

295
291
286
282

296
290
290
271

1155

1154

1147



